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STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STUDENTS RETURN
END OF 2ND QUARTER/90TH DAY
MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. HOLIDAY
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LABOR DAY HOLIDAY
INTERIM REPORTS

END OF 1ST QUARTER/45TH DAY

INTERIM REPORTS
MAKE UP DAY/STAFF DEVELOPMENT

END OF 3RD QUARTER/135TH DAY
STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY

JANUARY

S M T W T F S

S M T W T F S

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

S M T W T F S
NOVEMBER

DECEMBER
S M T W T F S

S M T W T F S

S P A R T A N B U R G  S C H O O L  D I S T R I C T  T H R E E

SEPTEMBER
    4
    13

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER
    6
    7
    17
    22-24

DECEMBER

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

FIRST/LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

STAFF DEVELOPMENT/PD

HALF DAY (STUDENTS)

HOLIDAY

45TH/90TH/135TH DAY

IN THE EVENT OF SCHOOL CLOSURE DUE TO INCLEMENT

WEATHER, STUDENTS WILL ATTEND SCHOOL ON THE DESIGNED

MAKE-UP/STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS: FEBRUARY 16, MARCH 15,

AND MAY 24  
FIRST SEMESTER- 87 DAYS; SECOND SEMESTER- 93 DAYS

2023 2024

   7-11
   14

AUGUST

S M T W T F S

JANUARY

FEBRUARY
S M T W T F S

MARCH
S M T W T F S

APRIL

S M T W T F S

MAY
S M T W T F S

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

   16

MAKE UP DAY/STAFF DEVELOPMENT
ELECTION DAY HOLIDAY
INTERIM REPORTS
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS

    20
    21- JAN 2

STUDENT HALF DAY/REPORT CARDS
      CHRISTMAS/WINTER HOLIDAYS

    3
    4
    8
    15

    8
    16

    13
    15

    1-5
    22

SPRING BREAK
INTERIM REPORTS

    23
    24

STUDENT HALF DAY/LAST STUDENT DAY
TEACHER WORK DAY
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28

1 2 3 4

29 30

1 2 3 4
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JUNE 10- JULY 18
SUMMER LEARNING OPPORTUNITIES:

SUMMER READING CAMP,

REMEDIATION, CREDIT RECOVERY

180 DAYS FOR STUDENTS; 190 DAYS FOR TEACHERS

MODIFIED YEAR-ROUND CALENDAR IN ACCORDANCE TO SC LAW 59-1-425
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